RANGLISTE P3
MITTELLANDISCHE KUNSTTURNERTAGE
LIESTAL, SAMSTAG, 07. MAI 2016
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 3 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang (Name Jahrg. (Verein Verband . H J)$ I -ﬁr /i M Total
1 |Jan IMHOF 2004 |TV Maisprach NKL  [5.0013.200 133015750 2|40012.650 2[33013.975 1[45013.750 2|4.8014.000 1/|20.90 83.325 *
2 |Kilian SCHMITT 2004 [TV Mels SGTV  [45012.450 3[3%913.950 6[35011.350 7|¥2013.550 2[5.0013.100 5[5.0013.700 2[20.60 78.100| *
3 |Alexander MARGGRAF | 2004 |BTV Basel NKL  [5.0012.500 2|33214.550 5|40011.800 5|33012.900 7(5.0013.800 1|3.5012.450 4|28.55 78.000| *
4 |Tim LANDOLT 2004 |STV Wil SGTV 45012300 4[>0013.750 7[4.0012.400 3|22013.200 5|4.0012.850 8[3.5012.400 5[25.00 76.900| *
5 |silas RUFENACHT 2004 [TV Sissach NKL  [45012.000 6|33013.000 12|45012.700 1|33012.675 10[4.5013.700 3|4.0012.350 6|26.80 76.425 *
6  [Milan EXNAR 2004 |TV Itingen NKL  [40011.650 10|32016.200 1/3.5010.600 10|33011.875 13[4.0012.700 9{3.5012.350 6|26.10 75.375| *
7 |Lars ENGELI 2004 |STV Frauenfeld TG [35010.950 16/30014.750 3|3.5011.250 8|33012.725 9(4.0011.600 13(3.0012.050 9|24.55 73.325 *
8 |Mario BRAND 2004 |STV Merenschwand AG  [35011.800 9/>3013.300 10|2.50 9.15018|%3013.325 3[4.0012.900 7{3.0012.200 8|22.3072.675| *
9  |Fabio VEZZU 2004 |TV Neftenbach ZTv 45011650 10[29013.450 8[4.0011.500 6|30 12.850 8|3.5011.700 12(4.5010.400 21(25.70 71.550| *
10 |Daniel MANRIQUE 2004 |E.G.A. Genéve GE  [45011.950 7|>2011.150 18]3.5010.300 14|350 13.250 4(4.0012.950 6[2.00 9.400 28|21.50 69.000| *
11 |Tim RICHTER 2003 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [5.0011.900 8[¢0010.550 22[4.0010.650 9|30 12.025 123.5012.100 10(3.5011.600 14[23.50 68.825| *
12 |Léon KUSTER 2004 [TV Riti zTv 40012150 5[28%10.950 20[3.50 9.050 22|30 12.100 11[3.0011.150 20(4.8013.150 3(22.60 68.550| *
13 |Axel GOBET 2004 |GASF Romont FR [40010.600 20[#2%11.400 16[4.0012.400 3|3%011.175 17|3.5011.850 11(3.50 9.900 24(21.25 67.325| *
14 |Matteo GIUBELLINI 2004 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG  [3.0011.050 15|+3013.300 10|3.00 9.450 17120 10.425 21(2.5010.750 24{3.0011.700 1317.45 66.675| *
15 |Marco MULLER 2003 |TV Zuzwil SGTV 40011650 10[+5211.650 14[3.00 9.100 19|20 11.600 143.50 11.200 16(3.00 10.700 20[ 2070 65.900| *
16 |Nick AMON 2003 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |40011.100 14[20% 9.200 20[3.00 7.75030|2:2013.000 6/3.0011.200 16(4.0012.050 9[21.00 64.300| *
17 |Luis HARDER 2004 | TSV Rohrdorf AG  [35010.900 17350 10.200 23|3.00 9.100 19|12010.350 22(3.5011.450 15(3.0011.900 1117.80 63.900| *
18 |Janis NYFFELER 2003 |Satus ORO AG  [3.0010.750 18320 11.150 183.0010.500 12| 130 10.225 26(3.00 9.400 29|3.0011.600 14|16.50 63.625
19 |Yannik HUBER 2004 |STV Miinchwilen TG [3.0010.700 19|90 11.350 17|3.00 8.650 24|30 11.250 16(2.5011.200 16{1.00 9.100 30|15.75 62.250
20 |Janni WOLFISBERG 2004 |SFG Chéne-Genéve GE 350 9.90025|330 9.850 25(3.5010.600 10|30 10.175 27(3.5011.550 14[1.00 8.800 31/15.80 60.875
21 |Andreas HOFER 2004 |Biberist aktiv! SO 300 9.65026|32010.050 243.00 8.550 25190 10.275 24(3.0011.000 22{3.00 10.850 18|16.50 60.375
22 |Filippo PEDRABISSI 2002 |SFG Chiasso I 200 8.35030(+2011.550 15[3.00 9.650 16|30 10.275 24|3.00 10.150 26(2.50 10.200 23|16.00 60.175
23 |Jamiro STRAHL 2004 |KV Solothurn SO [30010.350 21|30 8.10032{3.00 7.950 27320 11.475 15(3.00 10.650 25(3.00 10.850 18|17.25 59.375
24 |David SCHACHER 2004 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.0011.350 13|00 10.600 21|3.00 9.100 19|90 10.525 19{2.00 7.900 31|2.00 9.800 26|15.00 59.275
25 |Elia WETTSTEIN 2004 | TSV Rohrdorf AG  [3.00 9.50027|320 9.800 26|3.00 8.450 26|12010.300 23(3.0011.200 16|2.50 9.900 24|16.00 59.150
26 |Maurice WALTER 2004 |STV Lenzburg AG  [3.0010.350 21|39 9.400 28|2.50 7.850 2913010.775 18[2.50 8.600 30|3.0011.450 16|15.15 58.425
27 |Maurus PALLMANN 2004 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.00 8.80029|320 9.750 27350 9.700 15| 10010025 31(2.00 9.600 28|2.00 9.400 28|15.00 57.275
28 |silas AMBUHL 2004 | TV Wolfwil SO 300 9.95024/3%0 8.65030{0.50 6.600 31|}9010.175 27(3.0011.050 21(2.0010.400 21/12.50 56.825
29 |Robin MONTANILE 2004 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5010.200 23[230 7,050 33250 7.950 27| 130 10.450 20{3.00 10.800 23(3.00 9.550 2715.50 56.000
30 |Noah GRIESSER 2004 [TV Rilti zmv >3013.450 8[25010.400 13 45013.300 4|4.0011.750 12|16.60 48.900
31 |Jan SCHUMACHER 2004 |TV Rickenbach ZH zv >3014.600 4{3.00 8.850 23 3.0010.150 26(3.0010.950 17|14.55 44,550
32 |Tim STEINER 2002 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 200 8.35031[0.00 0.000 32|30 10.150 29/0.00 7.900 31(0.00 7.300 32[3.00 33.700
33 |Lukas WERNLI 2003 STV Lenzburg AG  [3.00 9.20028[35011.800 13 10010.150 29 750 31,150
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